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Abbildung

Masse cm
B/L

Fleur

Base-Top

Artikel-Nr.

Agrea-Top
Artikel-Nr.

Superio-Top
Artikel-Nr.

Fleur Bett

Inkl. Matratze H3 und Topper

Fisse chrom

Fir die Montage der Leselampen wird der
Lampenadapter ,Combino” benétigt.

140/200
160/200
1807200

® 7316.2152
® 7316.2162
® 7316.2172

2.273~
2.341~
2.460,—

® 7316.2154
® 7316.2164
® 7316.2174

2491~
2.546,~
2702~

® 7316.2156 2.558,—
® 7316.2166 2612~
® 7316.2176 2.778~

Kul white
Pepe beige
Pepe anthrazit
Pepe grey
Kul smoke




